8:30 - 8:35

8:35 - 9:05

9:05-9:25

9:25-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-11:15

11:15-11:30

Covina Education Center
Part Day AM CLASSROOM SCHEDULE
Arrival/Greetings/Health Check
Hand washing
Breakfast

Circle Time

(Presentation of thematic integrated instruction-teacher guided activities)
(Take attendance using name tags, vocabulary, discuss centers, read aloud)

Small Group
Gross Motor Activities
Centers

Closing Circle/Departure
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